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2 UFLO COMM TERM BD JUMPER POSITION:

DESCRIPTION
ELEK BD
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REFERENCE
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RS-232 (DCD)
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2100888-002

2100888-002

2100888-001
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J2

J2

POSITION

JUMPER

2-3

2-3

1-2

REMARKS

W21 INSTALLED AT TB1-3. W22 NOT REQUIRED.

W22 INSTALLED AT TB1-3. W21 NOT REQUIRED.

JUMPER POSITION 2-3 IS THE DEFAULT POSITION

JUMPER POSITION 2-3 IS THE DEFAULT POSITION

REPOSITION JUMPER FROM 2-3 TO 1-2

REPOSITION JUMPER FROM 2-3 TO 1-2

JUMPER POSITION 2-3 IS THE DEFAULT POSITION

JUMPER POSITION 2-3 IS THE DEFAULT POSITION

W22 INSTALLED AT TB1-3. W21 NOT REQUIRED.

W21 INSTALLED AT TB1-3. W22 NOT REQUIRED.
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INSULATED AND SECURED.
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